OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

AucTtaHumna 63 XeHwuHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
17.07.2020 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
Pekopa PB 1:07.51 3MYLUKO, AnnHa 01.01.1992
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 1:10.82 3MYLWKO, AnvHa 01.01.2013

KMC : 1:20.00 / MC:1:13.70 / MCMK : 1:07.20

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs
3anbiB 1 mn3l

KYAJTOBA, Banepus
PO>XKOBA, lMonuHa
FTOMOHOBA, Mapus
KAHEBA, AHacTacus
FTONOBKNHA, Mapraputa
LUKAPALEHOK, AHacTacus
3AXAPYEHKO, fapuHa
TAAHKO, fapbs

O~NO O WN P

r/p

2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2006

paspsig

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Morunésckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MwnHckas obnacTb
Morunnésckas o61acTb
pogHeHcKkas obnacTb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMs

25555555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

17.07.2020 17:50 - CtpaHuua 1



