63 17.07.2020		, 100m		
17.07.2	2020			
		1:07.51		01.01.1992
		1:10.82		01.01.2013
KMC : 1:	:20.00 / MC : 1:13.70 / MC	CMK : 1:07.20		
		ı		
	,	/		
	<u>1 1</u>			
1	,	2005	BLR	NT
2	,	2005	BLR	NT
3	,	2004	BLR	NT
4	,	2003	BLR	NT
5	,	2004	BLR	NT
6	,	2005	BLR	NT
7	,	2003	BLR	NT
8	,	2006	BLR	NT